
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

CALENDAR YEAR 2006

2006 CASES FILED CASES CLOSED CASES PENDING ADV. PRO FILED ADV. CLOSED PENDING

JAN 158 1394 11153 52 25 401

FEB 224 1221 10156 22 18 405

MAR 322 905  9573 25 15 415

APR 267 537  9303 18 20 413

MAY 297 345 9255 14 34 393

JUN 332 421 9166 3 21 375

JUL 344 231 9279 12 28 359

AUG 363 300 9342 15 25 349

SEP 373 459 9256 12 30 331

OCT 420 435 9241 14 51 294

NOV 388 276 9353 12 13 293

DEC 329 309 9373 32 22 303


